
11521

846

446

11344

24157

48 %

4 %

2 %

47 %

DOC Institutions

Private 
Institutions

Halfway Houses

Jails

Total

Facilty

18374

5115

321

271

35

76 %

21 %

1 %

1 %

White

Black

Hispanic

Bi-Racial

Asian

Race

0 %

18Native American 0 %

23Other 0 %
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331

2442

4294

4600

4359

1 %

10 %

18 %

19 %

Under 21

21 - 25

26 - 30

31 - 35

36 - 40

Age

18 %

287341 - 45 12 %

198146 - 50 8 %

3277Over 50 14 %

37Average

21004

3153

87 %

13 %

Male

Female

Gender
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1520

3507

2970

5196

3962

6 %

15 %

12 %

22 %

Violent

Other Violent

Sex

Property

Drug

Crime

16 %

6389Other Public 26 %

613Other 3 %
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3273

3740

3567

2603

2173

14 %

15 %

15 %

11 %

1 - 3 Years

4 - 5 Years

6 - 9 Years

10 Years

11 - 14 Years

Sentence Length

9 %

125615 Years 5 %

243116 - 20 Years 10 %

3198Over 20 Years 13 %

773Life With Parole 3 %

123Life No Parole 1 %

31Death 0 %

989Not Calculated 4 %

13Average Sentence
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3450

1334

976

817

816

14 %

6 %

4 %

3 %

Jefferson

Fayette

Kenton

Hardin

Warren

Top 10 Counties of Conviction

3 %

692McCracken 3 %

631Campbell 3 %

585Daviess 2 %

548Pulaski 2 %

480Madison 2 %

13828Other 57 %
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